PARK LAWN CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM

PRICE LIST
AS OF JANUARY 2021

PRICE HST TOTAL
ADULT CREMATION 650.44 84.56 735.00
INFANT CREMATION (1 YEAR) 181.42 23.58 205.00
CHILD CREMATION (2-5) YEARS) 362.84 47.16 410.00
CHILD CREMATION (6-10 YEARS) 407.08 52.92 460.00
ADULT CASKET INTERMENT 1500.00 195.00 1695.00
ADULT CASKET DOUBLE DEPTH 221.29 28.71 250.00
INFANT/CHILD CASKET 265.49 34.51 300.00
CREMATED REMAINS INTERMENT 445.00 57.85 502.85
CRYPT ENTOMBMENT 2 1000.00 130.00 1130.00
NICHE INURNMENT 400.00 52.00 452.00
SATURDAY FEE (9:30—1:00 P.M.)
CASKET 200.00 26.00 226.00
URN 100.00 13.00 113.00
WEEKEND CREMATION:
SURCHARGE 200.00 26.00 226.00
STORAGE FEES:
ALL CASKETS 200.00 26.00 226.00

**WEEKEND CREMATION UP TO 1:00 P.M

$100.00 AFTER 1:0

0 $100.00 PER HOUR +TAX

DISINTERMENT FEES:

REGULAR & DOUBLE DEPTH 4300.00 559.00 4859.00
CREMATED REMAINS 445.00 57.85 502.85
CRYPT 1000.00 130.00 1130.00
NICHE 400.00 52.00 452.00
SHIPPING FEES: - AS PER POST OFFICES FEES

LOT TRANSFER: - ADMINISTRATION FEE 100.00 13.00 113.00
LOCATION FEE:

MARKERS & FOUNDATIONS 65.50 8.52 74.02
TREE/SHRUB REMOVAL (UP TO 5’) 65.00 8.45 73.45
MAUSOLEUM FEE: INSTALLATION OF FLOWERS 25.00 3.25 28.25
DUPLICATE CREMATION CERTIFICATE 22.13 2.87 25.00




